A Breakthrough
in Drug-Eluting
Balloon Technology
Delivering Long-Term Clinical Benefits
in Peripheral Artery Disease1
SELUTION SFA – First-in-Man Clinical Trial
Principal Investigator: Thomas Zeller, MD, Germany (ClinicalTrials.gov ID: NCT02941224)
�  Prospective, controlled, multi-center, open, single-arm clinical investigation

** Presented as median value. 1 - Zeller, T; Oral Presentation, VIVA Conference 2019. 2 - Data on File. 3 - Presentation Granada at CRT 2014.
SELUTION SLR and CAT are trademarks of M.A. Med Alliance SA
© 2021 M.A. Med Alliance SA.
Indication, contraindications and warnings can be found in the instructions for use supplied with each device.
SELUTION SLR Sirolimus Eluting PTA Balloon Catheter - CE Mark Approved. Not available for sale in United States.
M.A. Med Alliance SA, Rue de Rive 5, 1260 Nyon, Switzerland
T: + 41 22 363 78 90  |  E: info@medalliance.com  |  W: www.medalliance.com
Ordering Information
SELUTION SLR™ Sirolimus Eluting PTA Balloon Catheter
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Sheath
Compatibility (Fr) Product Code
2.00 20 5 SE18-020020
2.00 40 5 SE18-020040
2.00 60 5 SE18-020060
2.00 80 5 SE18-020080
2.00 100 5 SE18-020100
2.00 120 5 SE18-020120
2.00 150 5 SE18-020150
3.00 20 5 SE18-030020
3.00 40 5 SE18-030040
3.00 60 5 SE18-030060
3.00 80 5 SE18-030080
3.00 100 5 SE18-030100
3.00 120 5 SE18-030120
3.00 150 5 SE18-030150
4.00 20 6 SE18-040020
4.00 40 6 SE18-040040
4.00 60 6 SE18-040060
4.00 80 6 SE18-040080
4.00 100 6 SE18-040100
4.00 120 6 SE18-040120
4.00 150 6 SE18-040150
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Sheath
Compatibility (Fr) Product Code
5.00 20 6 SE18-050020
5.00 40 6 SE18-050040
5.00 60 6 SE18-050060
5.00 80 6 SE18-050080
5.00 100 6 SE18-050100
5.00 120 6 SE18-050120
5.00 150 6 SE18-050150
6.00 20 7 SE18-060020
6.00 40 7 SE18-060040
6.00 60 7 SE18-060060
6.00 80 7 SE18-060080
6.00 100 7 SE18-060100
6.00 120 7 SE18-060120
6.00 150 7 SE18-060150
7.00 20 7 SE18-070020
7.00 40 7 SE18-070040
7.00 60 7 SE18-070060
7.00 80 7 SE18-070080
7.00 100 7 SE18-070100
7.00 120 7 SE18-070120
7.00 150 7 SE18-070150
Asymptomatic
Severe Claudication
Mild Claudication
Moderate Claudication